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Name Phone Email 

Andreen-Mauer, Elsie 863 451-2408 elsiandreen@gmail.com 

Arbuckle, Ken 321 952-4005 Home 
 

Karbuckle1@gmail.com 

Arbuckle, Karen 321 952-4005 Home 
 

arbucklekennethk@bellsouth.net   

Bennett, Cheryl 321 537-8746 Chebenn76@gmail.com 

Bolton, Ann  321 720-6614 annbolton@me.com  

Cegielski, Dianne 715 498-3057 dcegielski@charter.net 

Cegielski, Frank 715 498-3057 dcegielski@charter.net 

Clark, Robyn 321 474-1273 Robyn.Clark65@yahoo.com 

Crawford, Ralph 321 693-6693 Cell Ralphlcrawford@outlook.com  

Crockett, Sharon 321 639-7323 Home 
321 537-5797 Cell 

Skcrockett43@earthlink.net 

Crutcher, Dan (425) 417-0115 winemandan@gmail.com  

Dooley, Jill 321 749-2575 Dooley.park@att.net 

Durette, Doris 321 243-6982 Ddurette24@gmail.com  

Ecker, Chris 321 777-4832 Home 
321 591-5593 Cell 

Cclfmbrship1@aol.com 

Ecker, Ron 321 591-9844 Cell cecker@aol.com 

Eustis, George 321 868-6718 Cell cclhdocent@gmail.com 

Eustis, Phyllis   

Evans, Toby 480 399-1201 tobygevans@gmail.com  

Garwood, Nancy 301 332-7121 nancygarwood@gmail.com 

Garwood, Ric 240 477-0021 Ricrx7@aol.com  

Gleckel, Gerard G. 1-301-904-1339 paxcrab@gmail.com 

Gleckel, Susan 1-301-904-1339 paxcrab@gmail.com 

Gravuer, Liz 321 276-3229 E_liss@msn.com  

Greenberg, Beth 321 987-2541 (cell) 
321 631-9800 (home) 

parrotman@earthlink.net 

Hayden, Charles (Rick) 801 808-5806 KHeywood0455@msn.com 
Hayden, Kathi 801 808-5806 KHeywood0455@msn.com 
Heidersbach, Dianne 868-5106 dianneks@gmail.com 
Heink, Bill 321 452-3035 billheink@mindspring.com 
Heink, Mary Lou 321 452-3035 billheink@mindspring.com 

Hunter, Sue  Sue_hunter3@msn.com  

Jaussi, Janet 801 362-3888 clairjaussi@gmail.com 

Jaussi, Clair 321 505-1674 clairjaussi@gmail.com 

Jelen, Bill 303 715-2875 BillJelen@gmail.com 

Jelen, Mary Ellen  maryellenjelen@gmail.com 

Johnson, Heather 407 361-1583 hlanejohnson@earthlink.net 
Johnson, Lisa 321 403-3071 LISA@NEF1.ORG 

LisaJohnson2554@gmail.com 
Johnson, Rocky 321 403-3071 RJohnson@Iveycon.org 
Kasimier, Beverly 749-2821 Dkasimier@aol.com 
Kasimier, Douglas 749-2821 DKasimier@aol.com  
Kelley, Bob 321 403-3533 Cell RKelley914@gmail.com  
Kelley, Karen 321 403-3533 Cell RKelley914@gmail.com  
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King, Jean Rivera 321 362-8654 Jeanking68@yahoo.com  
Langley, Ellen 
 

321 334-9031 Halfpint21571@gmail.com 

Lautner, Patricia 321 693-2461 Pal46220@gmail.com  
Lo, Steve 321 446-0249 Iamborn2fish@gmail.com 

Marr, Elaine 321 759-6739 Emarr2@cfl.rr.com  
Maslyn, Lisa 407 924-8560 Lisamaslyn24@gmail.com  

McDowell, Todd 321 704-1729 Toddrm1970@gmail.com 
McMillin, Brendan 321 431-6257 brendanatsea@gmail.com 

Merrifield, Jeanna 321 269-1116 Office 
321 289-6280 Cell 

jeannam@wildoceanmarket.com 

Merrifield, Mike   

Merrilees, Bev 321 698-0873 Cell 
321 452-5426 Home 

Bmerrilees@cfl.rr.com  

Moody, Elaine 321 536-1073 NICANORM75@hotmail.com 
Moody, Norm 321 917-4781 Cell r.normanmoody@gmail.com 
Moore, Mary Anne 612 702-1379 Maryanne.c.moore@gmail.com  

Moore, Steve 612 702-1379 Maryanne.c.moore@gmail.com 

Moser, Barbara 321 452-5725 bmoser@cfl.rr.com 
Munster, Jim 321 591-2818 karenmunster@yahoo.com  
Nord, Bonnie 321 783-4365 

810 869-6383 
bnordjohn@aol.com  

Ostarly, Larry 321 362-8357 lostarlycclf@gmail.com  

Painter, Shawn 321 213-7036 Skpainter@aol.com  
Peacock, Steve 407 399-2508 NADINE@PEACOCKFAMILY.COM 

Peacock, Nadine 407 399-2508 nadine@peacockfamily.com  
Piechocki, Michele 574-329-6425 michelepiechocki@gmail.com   

Pratt, Megan 321 544-9896 megkvoorhees@gmail.com 

Propheta, Doris 609 276-5491 dpropheta@cfl.rr.com 

Ravitch, Jim 321 452-4957 jravitch@yahoo.com 
Robinson, Shelly 321 794-8288 shellysrobinson@yahoo.com 
Rohrmann, Michele 407 716-2355 michelegiger@gmail.com 

Row, Hal  hrow@att.net 

Royal, Kathy 321 427-0480 dehart@digital.net  
Royal, Tom 321 698-2847 Cell Troyal67@yahoo.com  
Sandoval, Cinthia  cinthias@wildoceanmarket.com  

Sansom, Dixie 321 633-8001 Home 
321 543-7195 Cell 

dixiesansom@aol.com 

Sansom, Jerry 321 633-8001 Home  

Schaffner, Andrea 321 258-6860 Home 
407 256-3453 Cell 

aschaffner@hotmail.com 

Schaffner, Shawn 321 258-6860 Home 
407 256-3453 Cell 

Imironman1406@gmail.com 

Sinchak, Noel 321 951-4469 Home 
321 271-5334 Cell 

Sinch41@hotmail.com  

Smith, Shane 321 525-7582 Home 
321 720-1561 Cell 

Shanepaul@me.com 

Stanley, Jim 260 668-6483 Boatman1158@aol.com 
Stanley, Joann 260 243-0206 Joannstanley1@gmail.com  
Stephens, Anita 321 704-0791 Anita.southbound@yahoo.com 

Stout, Chad 321 795-3993 csprayglass@cs.com 

Stout, Kitty 321 795-3993 csprayglass@cs.com  

Strout, Terry 321 266-6680 Tstrout001@cfl.rr.com  

Stusick, Pat 321 783-4365 Floridapat1@aol.com 
Underwood, Jim 321 750-7227 Cell RADMJim@aol.com 
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Underwood, Katherine 321 750-7227 Cell MrsKAU@aol.com 
Valley, Ray 321 412-4274 Rvalley@earthlink.net  

Vicidomini, Lee 321 783-2557 Cell 
321 258-3313 

vicidomini@aol.com 

Walesch, Hilary 407 280-0934 hilarywalesch@gmail.com 

Willis, Dorothy (989) 295-6256 Dewillis4471@gmail.com 

Willis, Mark (989) 274-7642 Mewillis325@gmail.com 

Wilson, Deborah 408 688-7167 Debbieann.wilson@outlook.com 

Wilson, Ed   719 235-8022 Ed.wilson.pinnacle@gmail.com 

Wilson, Lisa 719 235-8021 Coloradogirl63@gmail.com 

Winkopp, Heather 321 830-7157 Hcw80@yahoo.com  
Winkopp, John 321 830-7178 winkopp@gmail.com   
Zingarelli, Becky 321 704-9194 Beckyz77@cfl.rr.com 
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